

Hostess Brands, Inc. to Report First Quarter 2019 Financial Results on May 8, 2019

KANSAS CITY, Mo.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Hostess Brands, Inc. (Nasdaq: TWNK) (Nasdaq: TWNKW) (the "Company"), a leading manufacturer and marketer of sweet baked goods including Twinkies®, Ding Dongs®, Ho Hos®, Donettes® and a variety of new and classic treats, announced today it will report results for the first quarter ended March 31, 2019 on Wednesday, May 8, 2019 after market close.

The Company will host a conference call to discuss these results at 3:30 p.m. Central Time (4:30 p.m. Eastern Time). Investors interested in participating in the live call can dial 877-451-6152 from the U.S. and 201-389-0879 internationally. A telephone replay will be available approximately two hours after the call concludes through Wednesday, May 22, 2019, by dialing 844-512-2921 from the U.S., or 412-317-6671 from international locations, and entering confirmation code 13690145.

There will also be a simultaneous, live webcast available on the Investor Relations section of the Company's website at www.hostessbrands.com. The webcast will be archived for 30 days.

About Hostess Brands, Inc.

The Company is one of the leading packaged food companies focused on developing, manufacturing, marketing, selling and distributing fresh sweet baked goods in the United States. The brand's history dates back to 1919, when the Hostess® CupCake was introduced to the public, followed by Twinkies® in 1930. Today, the Company produces a variety of new and classic treats including Ding Dongs®, Ho Hos®, Donettes®, Hostess Bakery Petites® and Fruit Pies, in addition to Twinkies® and CupCakes. The Company also manufactures and sells product under the Dolly Madison®, Cloverhill® and Big Texas® brands.

For more information about Hostess products and Hostess Brands, please visit hostesscakes.com. Follow Hostess on Twitter: @Hostess_Snacks; on Facebook: facebook.com/Hostess; on Instagram: Hostess_Snacks; and on Pinterest: pinterest.com/hostesscakes.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20190424005110/en/

Investors, please contact: Katie Turner ICR 646-277-1228 katie.turner@icrinc.com

Media, please contact:
Hannah Arnold
LAK Public Relations, Inc.
212-329-1417
harnold@lakpr.com
or
Marie Espinel
LAK Public Relations, Inc.
212-899-4744
mespinel@lakpr.com

Source: Hostess Brands, Inc.